No damunus

1 3apunosa

2 KamanetgmHos
3 Wapadees

4 TatuH

5 MwuHerasosa

6 buxysuH

7 3arpyTtaMHoBa
8 Paxumosa

9 Acxamos

10 CandynnuHa
11 l'ymepos

12 Caruntos

13 MudTaxosa

14 HypmyxameTtosa
15 YepHos

16 KamanetgmHos
17 laitHuesa

18 HypunaxmeTtos

Nma

3apuHa
Asamat
AlHYp
Kapum
Anna
bynat
Alicenb
Hauna
PuHaTt
Jlnnuna
Myxammart
bunan
Dxxamunna
OwnHapa
KOHCTaHTUH
Camat
Alirynb
bynat

OTyectBO

NpekoBHa
Mnbmmposumy
PvHaToBMY
PuwaTtosuy
PannesHa
Pagukosuy
PuHaToBHa
baxTnaposHa
AlipaToBuy
PamunnbesHa
Fannmy»kaHoBuY
Pacmxosuny
JleHapoBHa
MapcenesHa
AHapeeBny
Mnbmmposuy
PaducosHa
AcKkaToBuy
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0byyeHus
5
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y4actms
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Bann

30
69
39
57
44
68
45
43
71
51
43
40
63
35
44
69
39
37

MaKcumanbHbl
M 6ann
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Cratyc

Y4YacTHUK
Mpusep
Y4YacTHUK
Mpusep
Y4YacTHUK
MNobeautens
Y4YacTHUK
YyacTHUK
MNobegutens
YyacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YyacTHUK
MNobegutens
YyacTHUK
YYacTHUK
MNobeautens
YYacTHUK
Y4YacTHUK



